
Provide Your Contact Information
Name ________________________________________________________Date _______________________________

Home Address ______________________________________ City _____________________  State ___ ZIP ________

E-mail ____________________________________________ Office Phone __________________________________

¡ Please keep my gift anonymous (Your name will not be included in gift reports or public recognition; however, please fill out
the contact information above.)

Choose Your Gift Designation(s)*
¨ UNC General Scholarship Fund (9357)

¨ UNC First Generation Student Scholarship (9306)

¨ CSC Classified Dependent Scholarship (9394)

¨ PASC Development & Scholarships (9285)

¨ Blue and Gold Athletic Scholarship (9994)

¨ University Libraries General Support (9313)

¨ Other _________________________________________________________________________________________

Please specify program, department, or fund name/number
*If you check more than one designation your gift will be split evenly unless noted otherwise.

Choose Your Giving Method & Amount
ONGOING Payroll Deduction of $ _________ per month

¡ I do not have a current payroll deduction; this is a new gift

¡ This is in addition to my existing payroll deduction gift

¡ This replaces my current payroll deduction gift

CHARGE my gift to my credit or debit card 
¨ Ongoing monthly gift of $ __________  continue until further notice

¨ Fixed-Length monthly gift of $ _________ continue for ________ months

¨ One-time gift of $ _________

Card number ________________________________________________________________ Exp. Date _____/ _______

Signature ________________________________________________________________________________________

CASH or CHECK payable to the University of Northern Colorado Foundation

Return Your Gift Form
Mail to: UNC Foundation, Campus Box 20 Greeley, CO 80631 
Email to: gifts@unco.edu

THANK YOU!

CA
SH

, C
HE

CK
, C

AR
D

 1

 2

 3

4
Learn more or make your gift online at 

unco.edu/give/Team-UNC

MONTHLY GIFT GUIDE
Making a monthly gift through an ongoing 

payroll deduction is the most popular form of 
giving for UNC employees

For an annual
gift of:

$50

$250

$500

$1,000

Select a monthly 
gift of:

$4.17

$20.84

$41.67

$83.34

TEAM UNC ENROLLMENT


	Name: 
	Home Address: 
	Date: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Email: 
	Office Phone: 
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: Off
	Check Box16: Off
	Other: 
	Group21: Choice4
	Check Box24: Off
	Check Box25: Off
	Check Box26: Off
	# of months: 
	Credit Card #: 
	Year: 
	$ Amount Ongoing Charge: 
	$ Amount Fixed Length Charge: 
	$ Amount One-Time Charge: 
	Month: 
	$amount/month: 


