

TEAM UNC ENROLLMENT



Provide Your Contact Information

Name	Date	
Home Address	_ City	State ZIP
E-mail	_ Office Phone	

O Please keep my gift anonymous (Your name will not be included in gift reports or public recognition; however, please fill out the contact information above.)



Choose Your Gift Designation(s)*

- UNC General Scholarship Fund (9357)
- UNC First Generation Student Scholarship (9306)
- □ CSC Classified Dependent Scholarship (9394)
- □ PASC Development & Scholarships (9285)
- Blue and Gold Athletic Scholarship (9994)
- □ University Libraries General Support (9313)

□ Other_

Please specify program, department, or fund name/number

*If you check more than one designation your gift will be split evenly unless noted otherwise.

3 Choose Your Giving Method & Amount

ONGOING Payroll Deduction of \$_____ per month

- $\ensuremath{\mathsf{O}}$ I do not have a current payroll deduction; this is a new gift
- O This is in addition to my existing payroll deduction gift
- O This replaces my current payroll deduction gift

CHARGE my gift to my credit or debit card

- Ongoing monthly gift of \$_____ continue until further notice
- □ Fixed-Length monthly gift of \$_____ continue for _____ months
- □ One-time gift of \$ _____
- Card number _____

Signature_

CASH or CHECK payable to the University of Northern Colorado Foundation

Return Your Gift Form

Mail to: UNC Foundation, Campus Box 20 Greeley, C0 80631 Email to: gifts@unco.edu Learn more or make your gift online at unco.edu/give/Team-UNC

THANK YOU!

MONTHLY GIFT GUIDE

Making a monthly gift through an ongoing payroll deduction is the most popular form of giving for UNC employees

For an annual gift of:	Select a monthly gift of:
\$50	\$4.17
\$250	\$20.84
\$500	\$41.67
\$1,000	\$83.34

_ Exp. Date ____/ ____